GW Q9LR32.EM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.2 | 2023-07-05
 D
is
co
nt
in

ue
d
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 180 mA
ΦV
GW Q9LR32.EM-L8M6-XX510-1 2200 K 160 ... 240 lm Q65113A4272
GW Q9LR32.EM-L9M8-XX58-1 2700 K 170 ... 260 lm Q65113A4247
GW Q9LR32.EM-M1M9-XX57-1 3000 K 180 ... 270 lm Q65113A4249
GW Q9LR32.EM-M1M9-XX56-1 3500 K 180 ... 270 lm Q65113A4248
GW Q9LR32.EM-M2N1-XX55-1 4000 K 190 ... 290 lm Q65113A4252
GW Q9LR32.EM-M2N1-XX53-1 5000 K 190 ... 290 lm Q65113A4251
GW Q9LR32.EM-M2N1-XX52-1 5700 K 190 ... 290 lm Q65113A4250
GW Q9LR32.EM-M2M9-XX51-1 6500 K 190 ... 270 lm Q65113A4273
﻿
GW Q9LR32.EM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.2 | 2023-07-05
 D
is